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LEGENDA

Titolo

Artista

Etichetta

Distributore

Release Date

Certificazione

23 6451

PAROLE IN CIRCOLO
NEVERMIND

CHOSEN

FLOP

BORN THIS WAY

COME AWAY WITH ME
PARANOID

MILANO DEMONS

NORMAN FUCKING ROCKWELL
MICHAEL BUBLE'

MELLON COLLIE AND THE INFINITE SADNESS

thasup

MARCO MENGONI
NIRVANA
MANESKIN
SALMO

LADY GAGA
NORAH JONES
BLACK SABBATH
SHIVA

LANA DEL REY
MICHAEL BUBLE'
SMASHING PUMPKINS

EPIC

RCA RECORDS LABEL
GEFFEN RECORDS/USM
EPIC

COLUMBIA
INTERSCOPE

BLUE NOTE
SANCTUARY RECORDS
MILANO OVEST/COLUMBIA
VIRGIN

REPRISE

VIRGIN

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC
UNIVERSAL MUSIC

SELF

SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
UNIVERSAL MUSIC

WARNER MUSIC

UNIVERSAL MUSIC

2019/11/15
2015/01/13
1991/09/18
2017/11/24
2021/10/01
2011/06/06
2002/02/26
2014/04/15
2022/11/25
2019/08/30
2003/02/11
1995/10/23

Settimana di
premiazione

51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022
51/2022




